1201 HAYS STREET TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301-2607

800-342-8086

eso	network	ACCOUNT	NO.	:	072100000032
	Transcription and all altern				

REFERENCE: 708453

6031A

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$ PPD

ORDER DATE: October 13, 1995

ORDER TIME : 10:33 AM

ORDER NO. : 708453

CUSTOMER NO:

6031A

CUSTOMER: William W. Caldwell, Esq

COLLINS BROWN & CALDWELL

P. O. Box 3686

Vero Beach, FL 32964

#### DOMESTIC FILING

NAME: LANDING PARTNERS, LTD.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION \_XXX\_ CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX CERTIFIED COPIES \*\*2\*\*

CONTACT PERSON: Jeanine Prezeau

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

IAA	
filling	52.50
	35.00
	105.40
fOTAL	192.50
N. BANK	
BALANCE DUE	
RESTAIN T	



#### APPIDAVIT AND

#### CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

OF

#### LANDING PARTNERS, LTD.

The undersigned, as the General Partner of LANDING PARTNERS, LTD., a Florida Limited Partnership, hereby executes, swears to and acknowledges in this Certificate of Limited Partnership as follows:

- 1. The name of the Limited Partnership is LANDING PARTNERS, LTD.
- 2. The address of the Limited Partnership's registered office is 7355 S.W. 9th Street, Vero Beach, Florida 32968, and the name of the registered agent for the Limited Partnership at that address is William J. Gordon.
- 3. The name and business address of the General Partner is as follows:

THE LANDING COMPANY OF SAN ANTONIO, INC. 7355 S.W. 9th Street Vero Beach, Florida 32968

P95000078836

4. The mailing address of the Limited Partnership is as follows:

LANDING PARTNERS, LTD.
7355 S.W. 9th Street
Vero Beach, Florida 32968

- 5. The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to dissolve is December 31, 2035.
- 6. The amount of capital contributed to the Partnership by the Limited Partners thereof is \$7,000.00.

7. Additional capital contributions by the Limited Partners of the Partnership are anticipated and will be documented by the filing with the Secretary of State of Supplemental Affidavits of Capital Contributions.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Certificate of Limited Partnership has been executed by the undersigned this 3rd day of October 1995.

GENERAL PARTNER:

THE LANDING COMPANY OF SAN ANTONIO, INC., a Florida corporation

By

William J. Gordon Its President

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF INDIAN RIVER

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this <a href="https://dream.ni.gov/3rd\_day.of\_October">3rd\_day.of\_October</a>, 1995, by WILLIAM J. GORDON, President of THE LANDING COMPANY OF SAN ANTONIO, INC., a Florida Corporation, on behalf of the Corporation. He is personally known to me or has produced <a href="https://example.com/states-ream.ni.gov/articles.com/states-re

MARLLA J WEST
My Commission OCCOSS03
Expires Feb. 14, 1988

Notary Public

Name: Marlla J. West

Commission Number: CC438923

Commission Expiration: 2/14/99

#### ACCEPTANCE OF DESIGNATION

The undersigned, William J. Gordon, hereby accepts the designation of himself as Registered Agant for the Limited Partnership and agrees to serve in compliance with all applicable Florida Statutes.

WILLIAM J. GORDON

LEON HANN STREET
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

00-142-8086

# A9500001547

CONTACT PERSON:

Jeanine Prezeau

PRENTICE HALL LEGAL & FINANCIAL SERVICES	
ACCOUNT NO. : 0721	00000032 =
REFERENCE : 7493	98 6031A Y ES
AUTHORIZATION :	98 6031A 55 10 30 30 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
COST LINIT : # PPI	
ORDER DATE: November 30, 1995	R C ST
ORDER TIME : 10:28 AM	59 59
ORDER NO. : 749398	
CUSTONER NO: 6031A	FILING SAN
CUSTOMER: William W. Caldwell, Esq Collins Brown & Caldwell P. O. Box 3686	8. AGANT C. DON
Vero Beach, FL 32964 %	BALANCE DUE
DOMESTIC AMENDMENT F	
NAME: LANDING PARTNERS, LTD.	270
ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	95 NO
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF	FILING:
XX CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

#### AMENDMENT

TO

#### CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

OF

#### LANDING PARTNERS, LTD.

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 620.109, Florida Statutes, LANDING PARTNERS, LTD., a Florida limited partnership, hereby amends the Certificate of Limited Partnership filed and approved on October 13, 1995, as follows:

1. The name of the Limited Partnership is hereby amended to read as follows:

LANDING PARTNERS OF SAN ANTONIO, LTD.

2. The name and business address of the General Partner is hereby amended to read as follows:

FL LANDING COMPANY OF SAN ANTONIO, INC. 7355 S.W. 9th Street Vero Beach, Florida 32968 (95000748)

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Amendment to Certificate of Limited Partnership has been executed by the undersigned this 29th day of November, 1995.

GENERAL PARTNER:

FL LANDING COMPANY OF SAN ANTONIO, INC., a Florida corporation

William J. Gordon Its President

1

#### STATE OF FLORIDA

#### COUNTY OF INDIAN RIVER

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 29th day of November, 1995, by WILLIAM J. GORDON, President of FL LANDING COMPANY OF SAN ANTONIO, INC., a Florida Corporation, on behalf of the Corporation. He is personally known to me or has produced as identification and did (did not) take an oath.

Notary Public
Name: Marila J. West
Commission Number: CC 4 38923
Commission Expiration: 2/14/99



A COMPANIE A SAME A SAM				
APANAS41				
AT PALESTER A SALAN AND A SALA				
1955 DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS				
1. Home of Lemtod Fartnership 1a. DOCUMENT # SECOND 22 AM 9: 15				
A95000001547 SECRETARY OF CO.				
'ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA				
Landing Partners, Ltd.  2. New Maring Address if Applicable				
60000164	8176			
Misking Address Pricepal Office Address ニロアと3/カラーUTUよう	-11/29/9501013007 ***********************************			
Vero Beach FL 32968 Vero Beach FL 32968	City, State & Zip			
2a. New Principal Office Address If Applicable	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
If above addresses are incorrect in any way, line through the incorrect information and enter correct address in Block 2 and/or 2a. Sete, Apt. #. etc.				
3, Date Formed or Registered to Do Business in FLORIDA Caty State & Zip Cdy. State & Zip Cdy. State & Zip	i			
October 1995 N/A Indian River  5a. Capital Contributions as Shown 5b. Amount of Capital Contributions in 6. FEI Number X Applied For 7. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS F	REQUIRED 🗹			
\$7,000.00 \$7,000.00 Not Applicable				
8, FEES: 1.) Filing Fee. Computed at a rate of \$7 per \$1,000 on amount entered in \$5 or \$5 if \$5 blank, with a minimum filing fee of \$52.50 and a maximum of \$437.50 2.) Supplemental Fee: \$138.75 (pursuant to section 607.193, F.S.) THE AMOUNT DUE SHALL BE NO LESS THAN \$191.25 (\$52.50 + \$138.75) AND NO MORE THAN \$576.25 (\$437.50 + \$138.75) Note: If the amount entered in \$5 is greater than amount entered in \$5. a supplemental affidavit must be submitted along with a separate and appropriate filing fee.				
MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPT. OF STATE.  9. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent  10. It changed, new Registered Agent/Office				
Narro	:			
William J. Gordon  7/0 River Asset Management Company, Inc.  Sum And *. etc.	·			
7355 S W 9th Street				
Wero Beach FL 32968 Cty FL Zp Code				
10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620-1051 and 620-192, Florida Statutes, the above-named limited partnership organized or registered under the laws of the State of Florida. Such change was authorized by its general partner(s). Thereby accept the appointment agent. Familiar with, and accept the obligations of section 620-192, Florida Statutes.				
SIGNATURE (Registereri Agent Accepting Appointment) DATE	ENTITY			
MUST BE REGISTERED AND ACTIVE WITH THIS OFFICE.	tration/			
	it Number			
The Landing Company of 7355 S W 9th Street Vero Beach FL 32968				
·				
I IAA 405250 I				
DR-\$130.50				
SF-\$138.75				
DR-\$152.50 SF-\$138.75 CW-8.75				
Cus - 8.13				
Note: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partners $\frac{0.50}{11-2.7-950}$	partner.			
11-27-950	sion of on indicated on			
Note: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partners may not be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partners from any nability of non-compliance with Section 119 07(3)(4) in the event that the information supplied is deemed eventh from public access. I further certify that the information supplied is deemed eventh from public access. I further certify that the information supplied is deemed eventh from public access. I further certify that the information supplied is deemed eventh from public access. I further certify that the information supplied is deemed eventh from public access. I further certify that the information supplied is deemed eventh from public access. I further certify that I am a General Partner of the limited partnership, reviews that I am a General Partner of the limited partnership, reviews that I am a General Partner of the limited partnership.	sion of on indicated on			

Typed or Printed Name of General Partner Signing Form

197 97 CORPORATE DETAIL RECORD SCREEN 8:30 AM

NUM: A95000001547 ST:FL ACTIVE/FL LP

FLD: 10/13/1995

LAST: AMENDMENT AND NAME CHANGE

FLD: 11/30/1995

ACT CONT: 7,000.00

FEI#: APPLIED FOR

NAME

: LANDING PARTNERS OF SAN ANTONIO, LTD.

NH: 1

PRINCIPAL: 7355 S.W. 9TH STREET

ADDRESS RA NAME :

VERO BEACH, FL 32968 : GORDON, WILLIAM J

RA ADDR

: C/O RIVER ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY, INC.

7355 SW 9TH ST.

VERO BEACH, FL 32968 US

ANN REP

(1996) I 11/22/95

200002066962---6 -01/24/97--01001--034 \*\*\*1750.00 \*\*\*1750.00

1. MENU, 3. PARTNERS, 4. EVENTS, 6. NAMES, 7. LIST, 8. NEXT, 9. PREV

ENTER SELECTION AND CR:

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION OF CORPORATION 9: 12

A95-1547

Name Availab

Availability

Document Examiner

Updater

Updater-Verifyer

Acknowledgement

W. P. Verifyer



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

### SUPPLEMENTAL AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned general partners of	Landing Partners of	San Antonio, Ltd.	
Florida Limited Partnership, executed this Florida Statutes.	s supplemental affidavit file	d pursuant to section 620.1	. , a 12,
The total amount of the capital contribut	ions of the limited partners	is: \$ <u>2.300.000.00</u> .	
This 15th day of January	* ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** *		
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT			
Under penalties of perjury I declare that the best of my knowledge and belief.	I have read the foregoing o	and that the facts are true	, <i>to</i>
	General Partner(s)	•	
FL Landing Comp BY: William J.	any of San Antonio, In Gordon, President	9) J.N ZZ RD 9:	ORPORATION
\$7 per \$1 000 has	FEES: sed on the additional contril	r. Tutions	၁ ဠ

INHSE20(3/95)

(Minimum \$52.50 - Maximum \$1,750.00)